N47
FH TYPE
Small-size cam-operated switch
SPECIFICATIONS
Highly reliable cam-operated
switch with compact body
and work efficiency
Item FH

▲
N49
TYPE CODING
FH - SP   1001(1B1A)   - 1  3 S B Z  001
① ② ③ ④ ⑤ ⑥ ⑦ ⑧ ⑨
No. Item Symbol
Circuit No. (Combination type) ∗ See the standard development diagrams on p. N52 to p. N54.
1: Standard type (Independent circuit), 2: N common type, 3: P common type ∗ See the LED circuit diagram on p. N54.
3: 100 / 110V DC
S: Knob shape P: Stick shape D: Rose shape ∗ See “ACCESSORIES” on p. 55.
B: Black
Y: Square, Z: Round
Nameplate No. * See “Indicated characters” on p. N55.
1: Position B, 2: Position A, 3: Position T, 4: Positions B and A, 5: Positions B and T, 6: Positions A and T, 7: Positions B, A and T
∗ For the position symbols, see the above notch diagram (2 Operation mode: Handle removal type).
Handle key No. ∗ See the combination table on p. 50.
Basic type
Operation mode
(Notch diagram)
①
②
SP
SB
T TBH HB HA TA
A
BBA A A
AB
B BB TA
3 notches
(45°-3)
TC
3 notches
(45°-3)
2 notches
(45°-2)
2 notches
(45°-2)
2 notches
(90°-2)
2 notches
(90°-2)
2 notches
(90°-2)
TBCHC HBC HAC TAC
2 notches
(45°-2)
2 notches
(45°-2)
2 notches
(90°-2)
2 notches
(90°-2)
2 notches
(90°-2)
Contact arrangement
LED circuit
LED indicator power supply voltage
Handle shape
Handle color